K-12 Education Employer

El Centro Elementary

Imperial County Office of Education
Heber Elementary

San Pasqual Valley Unified
Westmorland Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Seeley Union Elementary

Mulberry Elementary

Ballington Academy for the Arts and Sciences

Brawley Elementary
Brawley Union High
Calexico Unified

Calipatria Unified

Central Union High
Holtville Unified

Imperial Unified

Magnolia Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

Employees

995
836
252
146
114
113

57

17

Total Wages

$45,710,674
$35,679,751
$10,508,379
$8,547,535
$3,759,494
$3,750,521
$3,619,533
$500,682

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,949,115
$11,178,581
$2,821,469
$2,605,826
$987,200
$849,582
$496,487
$170,090



