K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
El Centro Elementary	995	\$45,710,674	\$12,949,115
Imperial County Office of Education	836	\$35,679,751	\$11,178,581
Heber Elementary	252	\$10,508,379	\$2,821,469
San Pasqual Valley Unified	146	\$8,547,535	\$2,605,826
Westmorland Union Elementary	114	\$3,759,494	\$987,200
Meadows Union Elementary	113	\$3,750,521	\$849,582
Seeley Union Elementary	57	\$3,619,533	\$496,487
Mulberry Elementary	17	\$500,682	\$170,090
Ballington Academy for the Arts and Sciences			
Brawley Elementary			
Brawley Union High			
Calexico Unified			
Calipatria Unified			
Central Union High			
Holtville Unified			
Imperial Unified			
Magnolia Union Elementary			
McCabe Union Elementary			